WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

RCA USGA Woking Golf Club (@) enoLanp coLr

Course Rating 71.5 Men's Black (from 15 Aug 2023) Par70 Slope 127

Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.9 +6 23.6 to 244 27
+4.8 to +4.1 +D 245 to 25.3 28
+4.0 to +3.2 +4 254 to 26.2 29
+3.1 to +2.3 ¥3 263 1o 27.1 30
+2.2 to +1.4 +2 27.2 to 28.0 31
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 281 t© 28.9 32
+0.4 to 0.4 0 29.0 to 29.8 33
0.5 to 1.3 1 299 to 30.6 34
14 to 2.2 2 30.7 to 31.5 3D
23 o 3.1 3 31.6 to 324 36
3.2 to 4.0 4 32.5 10 3934 37
41 to 4.8 5 33.4 to 34.2 38
49 to 5.7 6 34.3 to 35.1 -39
5.8 to 6.6 7 35.2 to 36.0 40
6.7 to 7.5 8 36.1 to 36.9 41
7.6 to 84 9 37.0 to 37.8 42
8.5 to 9.3 10 37.9 to 38.7 43
9.4 to 10.2 11 38.8 to 39.5 44
10.3 to 11.1 12 39.6 to 404 45
11.2 to 12.0 13 40.5 to 41.3 46
12.1 to 12.9 14 414 to 42.2 47
13.0 to 13.7 15 42.3 to 43.1 48
13.8 to 14.6 16 43.2 to 44.0 49
14.7 to 15.5 i ¥ 441 to 44.9 50
15.6 to 16.4 18 45.0 to 45.8 31
16.5 to 17.8 19 459 to 46.7 52
17.4 to 18.2 20 46.8 to 47.6 b3
18.3 to 19.1 21 47.7 to 48.4 54
19.2 to 20.0 22 48.5 to 49.3 515
201 1o 209 23 49.4 to 50.2 56
21.0 to 21.7 24 50.3 to 51.1 a7
21.8 to 226 25 51.2 to 52.0 58
227 v 23.5 26 b2.1 1o 529 59

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 70.6

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Woking Golf Club

Men's White (from 15 Aug 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

@ ENGLAND GOLF

Par 70  Slope 125

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
1.4
2.8
3.2
4.1
b0
5.9
6.8
7.7
8.6
9.6
10.4
11.3
12.3
13.2
141
15.0
15.9
16.8
17.7
18.6
19.5
20.4
213
22.2

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+5.0
+4.1
+8.2
¥2.3
+1.4
+0.5
0.4
1.3
2.2
3.1
4.0
4.9
5.8
6.7
76
8.5
9.4
10.3
1.2
12.2
13.1
14.0
14.9
15.8
16.7
17.6
18.5
19.4
20.3
21.2
221
23.0

+6
45
+4
+3

S0
N

o N o oA w N o f

I\J[\JI\J[\)[\)]\)_x_\_.x_x_x._x_x_.\._\_xco
o b ODN > O © 0N ok 0NN~ O

INSTRUCTIONS

23.1
24.0
24.9
25.8
26.7
27.6
28.5
29.4
30.3
31.2
32.1
33.0
33.9
34.9
35.8
36.7
37.6
38.5
39.4
40.3
41.2
421
43.0
43.9
44.8
45.7
46.6
47.5
48.4
49.3
50.2
o

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

23.9
24.8
25.7
26.6
27.5
28.4
20.3
30.2
31.1
32.0
32.9
33.8
34.8
356.7
36.6
37.3
38.4
39.3
40.2
411
42.0
42.9
43.8
447
45.6
46.5
47.4
48.3
49.2
50.1
51.0
21,9

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 68.7

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Men's Yellow (from 15 Aug 2023)

Woking Golf Club

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

@ ENGLAND GOLF

Par70 Slope 120

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.2
+3.2
+2.3
+1.4
+0.4
0.5
1.5
24
3.3
4.3
B
6.2
T
8.1
8.0
g8
10.8
11.8
12.8
13.7
14.6
15.6
165
1786
18.4
19.4
20.3
212
222
23.1
24 1
25.0

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.3
+3.3
+2.4
+1.5
+0.5
0.4
1.4
2.3
3.2
4.2
5.1
6.1
7.0
8.0
8.9
9.8
10.8
1.7
12.7
13.6
14.5
18.5
16.4
17.4
18.3
19.3
20.2
211
221
23.0
24.0
24.9
258

+5
+4
+3

+ +
- N

0 N O o A W DN 2 O

INSTRUCTIONS

259
269
27.8
28.8
29.7
30.7
31.6
32.5
33.5
34.4
35.4
36.3
37.2
38.2
39.1
40.1
41.0
42.0
42.9
43.8
44.8
45.7
46.7
47.6
48.5
49.5
50.4
51.4
523
S e

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.8
21t
28.7
29.6
30.6
F1.9
32.4
33.4
34.3
85.3
36.2
37.1
38.1
39.0
40.0
40.9
41.9
42.8
43.7
44.7
45.6
46.6
47.5
48.4
49.4
50.3
1.3
52.2
53.2
54.0

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

RSA USGA Woking Golf Club @) eneLan corr
Course Rating 67.5 Men's Red (from 15 Aug 2023) Par 70  Slope 113
Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.6 +H 255 to 26.4 26
+4.5 to +3.6 +4 26.5 to 274 2il
+3:8 o #4286 +3 275 o 284 28
+2.5 to +1.6 +2 28.5 to 294 29
+1.5 to +0.6 +1 29.5 to 304 30
+0.5 to 0.4 0 30.5 to 314 31
0.5 to 1.4 1 31.5 to 324 32
1.5 to 24 2 325 1o 334 33
25 to 3.4 3 33.5 to 34.4 34
3.5 to 44 4 34.5 to 354 95
45 to 54 B 355 1o 364 36
55 to 6.4 6 36.5 to 37.4 .37
6.5 to 7.4 7 37.5 to 38.4 38
7.5 to 84 8 38.5 to 394 33
8.5 to 94 9 39.5 to 404 40
9.5 to 104 10 40.5 to 414 41
10.5 to 114 11 41.5 to 424 42
11.5 to 124 12 425 to 434 43
12.5 to 134 13 435 to 444 44
13.5 to 144 14 445 to 454 45
14.5 to 154 19 45.5 to 46.4 46
15.5 to 16.4 16 46.5 to 47.4 47
16.5 to 17.4 i¥i 475 to 48.4 48
17.5 to 18.4 18 48.5 to 494 49
18.5 to 194 19 495 to 504 50
19.5 to 20.4 20 50.5 to 51.4 51
20.5 to 214 21 51.8 to 824 52
21.5 to 224 22 52.5 to 534 53
225 o 234 23 53.5 to 54.0 54
23.5 to 244 24
245 to 254 25
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

RS USGA Woking Golf Club @) enctan corr
Course Rating 63.3 Men's Blue (from 15 Aug 2023) Par67  Slope 105
Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.9 +5 2638 1o 263 24
+4.8 to +3.8 +4 264 to 274 25
+3.7 16 +2.7 +3 275 to 285 26
+2.6 to 14 +2 28.6 to 29.5 27
+1.6 to +0.6 +1 29.6 to 30.6 28
+0.5 to 0.5 0 30,7 to 31.7 29
0.6 to 1.6 1 31.8 to 32.8 30
1.7 to 2.6 2 329 to 33.8 31
2.7 1o 3.0 3 33.9 to 34.9 32
3.8 to 4.8 4 3o.0 1o 36.0 83
49 to 5.9 5 36.1 to 37.1 ‘ 34
6.0 to 6.9 § 37.2 to 38.2 o5
7.0 to 8.0 4 38.3 to 39.2 36
8.1 to 9.1 8 39.3 to 40.3 37
9.2 to 10.2 9 404 to 414 38
10.8 to 11.2 10 41.5 to 425 39
11.3 to 12.3 11 42.6 to 43.5 40
12.4 to 134 12 43.6 to 44.6 41
13.5 to 14.5 13 44.7 to 45.7 42
14.6 to 15.6 14 45.8 to 46.8 43
15.7 to 16.6 15 46.9 to 47.8 44
16.7 o 17.7 16 47.9 to 48.9 45
17.8 to 18.8 17 49.0 to 50.0 46
18.9 to 19.9 18 50.1 to 51.1 47
20,0 to 208 19 512 o 821 48
21.0 to 22.0 20 52.2 to 83.2 49
221 to 231 21 53.3 to 54.0 50
23.2 to 24.2 22
243 to 25.2 23

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



