

Woking Golf Club



59	52.1 to 52.9	26	22.7 to 23.5
58	51.2 to 52.0	25	21.8 to 22.6
57	50.3 to 51.1	24	21.0 to 21.7
56	49.4 to 50.2	23	20.1 to 20.9
55	48.5 to 49.3	22	19.2 to 20.0
	47.7 to 48.4	21	18.3 to 19.1
53	46.8 to 47.6	20	17.4 to 18.2
52	45.9 to 46.7	19	16.5 to 17.3
51	45.0 to 45.8	18	15.6 to 16.4
50	44.1 to 44.9	17	14.7 to 15.5
49	43.2 to 44.0	16	13.8 to 14.6
48	42.3 to 43.1	15	13.0 to 13.7
47	41.4 to 42.2	14	12.1 to 12.9
46	40.5 to 41.3	13	11.2 to 12.0
45	39.6 to 40.4	12	10.3 to 11.1
44	38.8 to 39.5	11	9.4 to 10.2
43	37.9 to 38.7	10	8.5 to 9.3
42	37.0 to 37.8	9	7.6 to 8.4
41	36.1 to 36.9	8	6.7 to 7.5
40	35.2 to 36.0	7	5.8 to 6.6
39	34.3 to 35.1	6	4.9 to 5.7
	33.4 to 34.2	Ŋ	4.1 to 4.8
37	32.5 to 33.3	4	3.2 to 4.0
36	31.6 to 32.4	ω	2.3 to 3.1
35	30.7 to 31.5	2	1.4 to 2.2
34	29.9 to 30.6	_	0.5 to 1.3
33	29.0 to 29.8	0	+0.4 to 0.4
32	28.1 to 28.9	+	+1.3 to +0.5
31	27.2 to 28.0	+2	+2.2 to +1.4
30	26.3 to 27.1	+3	+3.1 to +2.3
29	25.4 to 26.2	+4	+4.0 to +3.2
28	24.5 to 25.3	+5	+4.8 to +4.1
27	23.6 to 24.4	+6	+5.0 to +4.9
Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index
Par 70 Slope 127	Aug 2023)	Men's Black (from 15 Aug 2023)	Course Rating 71.5
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			というできる。 できる

### INSTRUCTIONS



Woking Golf Club



Course Rating 70.6

### Men's White (from 15 Aug 2023)

Par 70

Slope 125

22.2	21.3	20.4	19.5	18.6	17.7	16.8	15.9	15.0	14.1	13.2	12.3	11.3	10.4	9.5	8.6	7.7	6.8	5.9	5.0	4.1	3.2	2.3	1.4	0.5	+0.4	+1.3	+2.2	+3.1	+4.0	+4.9	+5.0	Handic	
to 23.0	to 22.1	to 21.2	to 20.3	to 19.4	to 18.5	to 17.6	to 16.7	to 15.8	to 14.9	to 14.0	to 13.1	to 12.2	to 11.2	to 10.3	to 9.4	to 8.5	to 7.6	to 6.7	to 5.8	to 4.9	to 4.0	to 3.1	to 2.2	to 1.3	to 0.4	to +0.5	to +1.4	to +2.3	to +3.2	to +4.1	to +5.0	Handicap Index	
																																Co	
25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	<u></u>	10	9	8	7	0	57	4	ω	2	_	0	+	+2	±3	+4	45	+6	Course Handicap	
																																cap	•
																																	(
51.1	50.2	49.3	48.4	47.5	46.6	45.7	44.8	43.9	43.0	42.1	41.2	40.3	39.4	38.5	37.6	36.7	35.8	34.9	33.9	33.0	32.1	31.2	30.3	29.4	28.5	27.6	26.7	25.8	24.9	24.0	23.1	Handic	,
to 51.9	to 51.0	to 50.1	to 49.2	to 48.3	to 47.4	to 46.5	to 45.6	to 44.7	to 43.8	to 42.9	to 42.0	to 41.1	to 40.2	to 39.3	to 38.4	to 37.5	to 36.6	to 35.7	to 34.8	to 33.8	to 32.9	to 32.0	to 31.1	to 30.2	to 29.3	to 28.4	to 27.5	to 26.6	to 25.7	to 24.8	to 23.9	Handicap Index	
																			,													Cour	
57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30	29	28	27	26	Course Handicap	
																																ap	

#### INSTRUCTIONS



Woking Golf Club



	25.0 to 25.8	24.1 to 24.9	23.1 to 24.0	22.2 to 23.0	21.2 to 22.1	20.3 to 21.1	19.4 to 20.2	18.4 to 19.3	17.5 to 18.3	16.5 to 17.4	15.6 to 16.4	14.6 to 15.5	13.7 to 14.5	12.8 to 13.6	11.8 to 12.7	10.9 to 11.7	9.9 to 10.8	9.0 to 9.8	8.1 to 8.9	7.1 to 8.0	6.2 to 7.0	5.2 to 6.1	4.3 to 5.1	3.3 to 4.2	2.4 to 3.2	1.5 to 2.3	0.5 to 1.4	+0.4 to 0.4	+1.4 to +0.5	+2.3 to +1.5	+3.2 to +2.4	+4.2 to +3.3	+5.0 to +4.3	Handicap Index	Course Rating 68.7
INSTRUCTIONS	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	Ŋ	4	ယ	2	_	0	+ 1	+2	+3	+4	+51	Course Handicap	Men's Yellow (from 1
S				53.3 to 54.0	52.3 to 53.2	51.4 to 52.2	50.4 to 51.3	49.5 to 50.3	48.5 to 49.4	47.6 to 48.4	46.7 to 47.5	45.7 to 46.6	44.8 to 45.6	43.8 to 44.7	42.9 to 43.7	42.0 to 42.8	41.0 to 41.9	40.1 to 40.9	39.1 to 40.0	38.2 to 39.0	37.2 to 38.1	36.3 to 37.1	35.4 to 36.2	34.4 to 35.3	33.5 to 34.3	32.5 to 33.4	31.6 to 32.4	30.7 to 31.5	29.7 to 30.6	28.8 to 29.6	27.8 to 28.7	26.9 to 27.7	25.9 to 26.8	Handicap Index	5 Aug 2023)
				57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30	29	28	Course Handicap	Par 70 Slope 120

#### INSTRUCTIONS



Woking Golf Club



24.5 to 25.4	23.5 to 24.4	22.5 to 23.4	21.5 to 22.4	20.5 to 21.4	19.5 to 20.4	18.5 to 19.4	17.5 to 18.4	16.5 to 17.4	15.5 to 16.4	14.5 to 15.4	13.5 to 14.4	12.5 to 13.4	11.5 to 12.4	10.5 to 11.4	9.5 to 10.4	8.5 to 9.4	7.5 to 8.4	6.5 to 7.4	5.5 to 6.4	4.5 to 5.4	3.5 to 4.4	2.5 to 3.4	1.5 to 2.4	0.5 to 1.4	+0.5 to 0.4	+1.5 to +0.6	+2.5 to +1.6	+3.5 to +2.6	+4.5 to +3.6	+5.0 to +4.6	Handicap Index	Course Rating 67.5
25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	1	10	9	œ	7	6	CJ	4	ω	2	_	0	+	+2	+3	+4	+5	Course Handicap	Men's Red (from 15 Au
		53.5 to 54.0	52.5 to 53.4	51.5 to 52.4	50.5 to 51.4	49.5 to 50.4	48.5 to 49.4	47.5 to 48.4	46.5 to 47.4	45.5 to 46.4	44.5 to 45.4	43.5 to 44.4	42.5 to 43.4	41.5 to 42.4	40.5 to 41.4	39.5 to 40.4	38.5 to 39.4	37.5 to 38.4	36.5 to 37.4	35.5 to 36.4	34.5 to 35.4	33.5 to 34.4	32.5 to 33.4	31.5 to 32.4	30.5 to 31.4	29.5 to 30.4	28.5 to 29.4	27.5 to 28.4	26.5 to 27.4	25.5 to 26.4	Handicap Index	Aug 2023)
		54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30	29	28	27	26	Course Handicap	Par 70 Slope 113

#### INSTRUCTIONS



Woking Golf Club



24.3 [0 25.2		23.2 to 24.2	22.1 to 23.1	21.0 to 22.0	20.0 to 20.9	18.9 to 19.9	17.8 to 18.8	16.7 to 17.7	15.7 to 16.6	14.6 to 15.6	13.5 to 14.5	12.4 to 13.4	11.3 to 12.3	10.3 to 11.2	9.2 to 10.2	8.1 to 9.1	7.0 to 8.0	6.0 to 6.9	4.9 to 5.9	3.8 to 4.8	2.7 to 3.7	1.7 to 2.6	0.6 to 1.6	+0.5 to 0.5	+1.6 to +0.6	+2.6 to +1.7	+3.7 to +2.7	+4.8 to +3.8	+5.0 to +4.9	Handicap Index	Course Rating 63.3
23	1 (	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	1	10	9	00	7	0	O	4	ω	2	_	0	+	+2	+3	+4	+5	Course Handicap	Men's Blue (from 15 Aug 2023)
			53.3 to 54.0	52.2 to 53.2	51.2 to 52.1	50.1 to 51.1	49.0 to 50.0	47.9 to 48.9	46.9 to 47.8	45.8 to 46.8	44.7 to 45.7	43.6 to 44.6	42.6 to 43.5	41.5 to 42.5	40.4 to 41.4	39.3 to 40.3	38.3 to 39.2	37.2 to 38.2	36.1 to 37.1	35.0 to 36.0	33.9 to 34.9	32.9 to 33.8	31.8 to 32.8	30.7 to 31.7	29.6 to 30.6	28.6 to 29.5	27.5 to 28.5	26.4 to 27.4	25.3 to 26.3	Handicap Index	g 2023)
			50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	Course Handicap	Par 67 Slope 105

#### INSTRUCTIONS